iSPC964-525
4- slot Industrial System with LGA1151 Socket 9th/8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 &
Celeron® Processor, Intel® Q370, Front-access I/O, PCIe and PCI Slots
Features
● NVIDIA® GPU card, up to 125W
● LGA1151 socket 9th/8th gen Intel® Core™ processor, up to 65W
● M.2 Key B slot for 5G wireless connection
● Supports RAID 0,1

TPM TPM 2.0
Ordering Information
System
iSPC964-525-N-DC-Q370 4-slot industrial system with Intel® 9th/8th gen
Core™ processor, Intel® Q370 and PCI Express Mini Card
slot, w/o Axiomtek logo
iSPC964-525-N-DC-Q370-5G 4-slot industrial system with Intel® 9th/8th gen Core™
processor, Intel® Q370 and 5G wireless version, w/o
Axiomtek logo
I/O Module & Riser Card
AX93511
(P/N: 826G9620170E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 826G9620200E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out
with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 826G9620180E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519
(P/N: 826G9620190E)
1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps (Intel® i211-AT) Ethernet
2 x RS-232/422/485 & 2 x USB 3.1 (1 USB 3.1 Gen2 &
1 USB 2.0 signal) module
726G9740690E Blank I/O cover